Resultat fran Orebroserien 2016

Namn

Anders Edman
Bengt-Olov Nordh
Johan Anselmius
Johan Gerhardsson
Linus Ericsson
Amie Blomér
Elisabet Magnusson
Tomas Engman
Filip Eriksson
Pontus Schmidt
P-O Andersson
Mikael Hedlund
Fredrik Tjepljak
Christian Andersson
Olof Sultan
Andreas Norberg
Tommy Rausberg
Mattias Ekemur
Niklas Eriksson
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Klass Omg1 Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5
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4 basta
933
927
1044
212
552
1005
949
1075
787
278
1117
1030
808
530
458
226
978
497
422
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